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
tsjintude face painting in the Dragon's Lair, making a dragon mask, magic potions rovsbla

hatfzaed atar catchers, as well as a contest to guessthe Sere Bott's flavor.,-,

Michael Friedman / Alligator Staff

At Crispers, gourmet soups are a spe
Since you're taking so many credits an
so many classes, we want you to try I
just show us your valid UF student ID

We've got i 2 varieties of soups, gumt
chowders, and OrieritAl soups made f
every day. Purchase any garden-fresh
gourmet salad, hearty stacked sandwi
wrap priced over $4, and get a i 2-ou
cup of our incredible soup, FPREE

Gtr- a T I" fratrr

Then, there's FRE
wiiaiting for you a

'ree soup or $2.99 off chowders and
sandwich or wrap purchase over $4 a
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rePh, " Prwm w s a e Crtw

oh or No bad burgers, no pitiful pizza.
ch or j s ust great gourmet food, wade froth
nC* And fron soup, too

CRISPERS CENTIGR
3 102 SW 34th Street

? ~phones (352) 335-6 150
fat: (352) 335-6128

E SOUP CA
t Crispers! 05- CI

gumbos with salad,
nd valid student It Card, EXPIRES 7-18 05 ,n www s'ipers stli

EZ Tennis
Stringing - If anybody can string rackets
low, EZ Tennis can string them lower.
Ready in 24h1rs. Express stringing available
upon request. We have more string than all
local stores combined. Please stopby or
call 372-2257

AC
*Service
*Repair

Foreign
-N-

Domestic

Alternators
-N- ,

Starters

Discount Prices
As Low As $21.95

FREE ELECTRICAL CHECKS/
With Purchase

AAM1AC378-7676
508 8th Ave.

Friends don't let friends drive drunk.
Do whatever i tes.

B ELL AM AY GRA N D
APARTMENT HOMES

CM!~ 9t&4~~uJa

INSIDE '&O UT
t Nine foot ceilings with crown moulding w State of the art fitness center with air-

I Glass-top stove with self-cleaning oven conditioned wood floor basketball court

Roman tub in master bath Private theater with surround-sound
Intrusion Alarm t Pool with sundeck & resort style furniture
Full-size washer and dryer connections Car Care Center

2625 SW 75th St. Gainesville, FL 32607 UF

Phone (352) 331-2966 Fax (352) 331-2965 -
info@bellamygrand.cfcoxmail.com

A Lath/Harper ad Associates Community

-
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A Rebate on Rent? Brilliant! .
Roommate Match 3/3 from $399

FREE: Cable w/ HBO + Showtime
W/D*Tanning*Huge GYM*Gated
Save $255 Per Room. 377-2777

8-15-25-1

Super Clean Studio
Walk to Shands-

Annual lease
Now as low as $355 monthly
inc all utilities ph 336-9836

8-15-25-1

ROOMMATES WANTEDlIIII
Private Bed/Bath, Furnished, All Utilities
Inc Cox High-Speed Internet, Pool, Gym,

Tennis, Bball, Tanning $429 336-3838
8-15-25-1

*** SORORITY ROW AREA ***
Experience the luxury at Windsor Hall.
Located 2 blocks to UF. Beautiful single &
double suites available. Starting at $400/mo
includes everything - gym, pool, DSL, elec-
tric, etc. 337-9255 or www.windsorhallcom
8-1 5-25-1

1BR & 2BR Huge floor plan. Private patio,
park at your door. Oasis 377-3149 Furn Avail
3436 SW 42nd Ave & 34th St. $500 & $600/
mo 8-15-25-1

BETTER THAN THE DORMS
Roommate matching from $430

Townhouse style*Furnished*All Utilities
Pool*Gym*Hot Tub*Free Tanning

Call for specials! 372-8100
8-15-25-1

HUGE * AFFORDABLE 1, 2 & 3BR
Spiral Staircase * Skylight
Pool * 2 Tennis Cts
Indvl lease & Utility Pack
Now and Fall * 377-7401 8-15-25-1

Summer and fall rooms available
$350/sum A, B. Fall $275/mo.
Incl. until, Ethernet. Near UF.
377-4269 grove.ufl.edu/-clo 8-15-25-1

Newly restored rms furned in furned home 1-
mi N of UF. Ideal for good student. $325/mo
+ 1/3 bills w/WiFi, CATV, phone, W/D, etc.
Details call 352-871-5633 7-14-10-1

Close to UF
FREE Roommate Match

FREE CABLE, FREE Utilities
FREE Alarm FREE Furniture
FREE Tanning, W/D, PC Lab

24-hr Gym, Gated Entry
Only $485, 372-0400

8-1 5-14-1

Rockwood Villas, 3BR/3BA condo.
Furnished, W/D, Avail mid-July. $1050/mo.
Call 352-871-4478 7-28-11-1

1 MO FREE w/ indiv. lease. Countryside, 1
mi from UF 1 BR/1BA in 4BR/4BA, Furnished
incl 51" TV, cable, DSL, washer/dryer, pool,
fitness center, $425/mo. Call 352-281-4588
8-15-12-1

Roommates wanted. 3BR avail in 4/2 NW
house. DSL/Phone & cable in rooms, W/D,
furn. opt, $400 inclusive or $1000 for entire
house. Call 941-504-4036 7-19-6-1

Grad Student Roommates Wanted
Huge 3BR house in very quiet neighborhood
across from Royal Park Plaza. Inc. All Utils,
cable, phone, W/D. $450 352-375-2662 7-
28-9-1

2BR2BA CONDO. Furn except 1BR.
Treehouse Village Condos. Share w/UF
student. All utils, cable & dsl internet inc. in
price $430/mo hellman4613@verizon.net,
813-657-3405 8-15-12-1

4BR/4BA CONDO. Countryside off 23rd St.
Close to UF. Good bus rts. 2 rooms avail. Pvt
BA & walk-in closet in each rm. NS, no pets.
Overlooking pool. All utils, cable, inet incl
$380/mo. Avail 8/17. Female applicants only
941-661-0462 7-19-6-1

FOR RENT: Near SW Rec, Park & Ride 2,
Shands, shopping. 2/1.5 TOWNHOUSE. WI
D, AC, DW, pool, pvt patio. Avail ASAP. $670/
mo + dep. Call 772-538-5792 7-19-5-1

**SPECIAL 4 GRADS**
Quiet 3BR/1 BA - Duckpond area. New paint/
carpet. W/D, cent H/AC, N/S. 219-2399, 376-
7529 7-28-8-1

**Countryside 1BR/1BA in 4BR/4BA. $425
until, cable, alarm, dsl incl. W/D. On bus rts 9
& 35. Individual leases. Call 407-620-1555
8-15-10-1

2 Rooms avail. Countryside at the University.
Share 4BR/4BA. 1.5 mi to UF. Pool, sec, bus
rte, NS, no pets, $450/mo until, w/d inci, avail
for fall. Call 386-672-6969 7-19-6-1

1, 2, 3, 4BR Apts.
www.ApartmentsinGainesville.com
8-31-21-1

"1st MONTH FREE" 2 rooms available at
Countryside Apts. Newly renovated. $425/
mo utilities included. Fully furnished. Call
305-785-3474. Lease begins 8/1 8-4-9-1

Awesome Student Living
4/4's from $435-455! Free

Internet, cable, W/D, PC lab, all new gym,
3 Buses & RM Matchl Going Fast 271-3131
8-15-19-1

PHOENIX 2BR, 1.5BA townhouse, patio,
privacy rear, amenities, bike to campus. 386-
328-6229 lv msg or cell 386-972-4647. $475
+ deposit. 8-30-14-1

DUCKPOND
2 rooms in 2-story 3BR/2BA HOUSE. $100/
wk or $70/wk + 1/3 utils. Fully furnished. W/
D. 514-3409 7-28-6-1

Campus Lodge Apts.
3BR Only $435/month & everything is in-
cluded & extra $50. Available from July 29/05
to Aug 14/06. 2800 SW Williston Road 352-
870-8875 7-14-2-1

BE THE FIRST TO LIVE IN NEW LUXURY
CONDOS - JUST BUILT 4B/4B 2 BLKS TO
UP - SORORITY ROW AREA. $499/MO
FURNISHED, UTIL, CBL, WIG. CALL 904-
838-7581 FOR INFO. 7-26-5-1

Close to UTW, UF & shopping 1BR/1BA
$350 + 1/4 until. Furn, incl 27" TV, cable, e-
net, W/D, pool, jacuzzi. On bus rts 20 & 21.
Indiv lease. Avail Aug 1st. Quiet or grad stu-
dent pref. 954-600-1475. 7-19-2-1

Countryside Condo. 4BR/4BA: 1/1 avail 8-
1-05. Ethernet access, until incl (cap), W/D,
furn, secure. Exercise/pool, bus to UF-3 mi.
$465/mo/rm. 1st.last.dep. Vanessa 352-217-
3464, Flo 352-357-9656 7-28-23-1

WI 1 For Rent
qn ,prnished

QUIET, CLEAN, LOTS OF GREEN
SPACE. Rustic 1BR apt. $325/mo.

1BR cottage $375/mo. Call 378-9220 or
mobile 213-3901. 8-15-25-2

5 BR House at UF
Wood floors, W/D

2 fireplaces, huge porch.
Pets Ok, Walk to UF

Open Weekends 371-7777
8-15-25-2

LYONS SPECIAL
$99 1st months rent

377-8797
8-15-25-2

Need a Rental Home or Condo?
Need A Tenant?

CALL THE BEST!

Watson Rea/ty Corp. R/tAITORS
www.watsonrent.com

Property Mgmt/Rentals 352-335-0440
Full Service Sales 352-377-8899
gvillepm@watsonrealtycorp.com

8-15-25-2

*WALK TO UF*
Studios & 1/1s from $469 studios incl all until
Pets OK, Res. Free parking.guaranteed*

You Can't Live any Closerl
1216SW 2nd 372-7111

8-15-25-2

-A HOME FOR FALLI-
* HUGE floorplans
0 1, 2 & 3 BRs - $530-735!
* Sparkling pools & more!
* Bike to UF * Pets okl
* Open wkends * 335-7275
8-15-25-2

LAST CHANCE TO LIVE DOWNTOWN
Fabulous Studios and One Bedrooms

Alarm*Pool*Pets Welcome
Filling up FASTll 338-0002

8-15-25-2

*SUN BAY APTS@
OSome furnished avail*

*OWalk or Bike to Campus 00
1-1 $460/moSO2-1 $520/mo

www.sunisland.info 000376-6720
8-15-25-2

1 & 2BR apts. convenient to shopping, bus
line, and just a few miles from UF. Located
off SW 20th Ave. $375 - $450, incl water,
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

1 Month FREE Rent! Going Fast!
Avail Now & Aug! Luxury Studios. Specials
from $489/mo Wood ftrs, W/I closets & pet
friendly. All -Incl also availl Call now! 376-
6223 LiveNearCampus.com 8-15-23-2

Apartments Available Now
All Florida Areas; All Major US Cities
Browse our listing FREE
WWW.SUBLETCOM
1-877-For-Rent (367-7368) 8-15-23-2

"The Three Amigos" live at Spanish Trace
Large 3BR only $285/person

FREE UF parking, alarms, pets adored.
Same-day sign specials! 373-1111

8-15-23-2
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3BR/2BA HOUSE. Wood floors, cent A/C,
W/D, large yard, 521 NW 4th St. $990/mo
262-7462 8-15-23-2

NEW&USEDRENTALS
From $450 to $1400/mo
Available Now & August

GERS
u/v

Call 376-4581
8 15-23-2

1 BIG ENOUGH FOR 2!
1/1 flat 750 sq ft. Porch/balcony. Monitored
alarm. Friendly community. Pool*tennis*bbal
7*recquetball*FREE gym* no pet restrictions.
332-7401 8-15-22-2

ENORMOUS IBRs
**NEW W/D**

FREE Tanning * 24hr Gym * Pool
FREE Alarm * Screened Porch

Gated Entry * PC Lab * Pet Friendly
RENT REBATE * 372-0400

8-15-22-2

Immediate Availability
Haile Country Club, Mill Run & Brandywine

.Huge 2 & 3 BRs Call 665-4106
Ask us about our summer specials!

7-28-18-2

$800 HOUSE 3 & 4 BRs. Very nice! Washer/
Dryer hook-ups, central heatl/air, porch.
See photos www.rentalworkshop.com.
Downtown area. 870-0904, 318-4553 7-
14-14-2

4BR/2BA HOUSE
carpet/tile, fans, hook-ups, near shopping/
schools Grads/yuppies desired. $1200/mo.
+ deposit. No pets. Avail 8/1/05
3708 NW 16th Blvd. 376-2547
7-28-18-2

2Bed/lBath Apartment. $525/mo. W/D
hookup, no pets. 625 SW 11th Lane. Call
231-3002 8-15-20-2

For Rent: Rockwood Villas SW condo. Avail
8/1/05. 3BR/3BA. W/D inc. Lots of ameni-
ties, on bus route to UF/SFCC. $1000/mo.
Refs required. Call 352-339-3250 7-28-16-2

****4 BLOCKS TO UF****
Cute 3/2 in great area, hardwood & tile floors,
W/D, central AC, tons of off-street parking.
Avail Aug. $1200/mo Watson Realty 335-
0440 7-28-15-2

1 BR APT in DuCkpond area
Spacious, wood floors, on-site W/D. Close to
downtown & UF. $470/mo Avail Aug. 207 NE
Blvd. leave mssg @ 283-9732 7-14-10-2

6 BLOCKS FROM UF. New owners. 4BR/
2BA duplexes. All appliances incl. DW, W/D.
Cent heat/AC. New ceramic tile & carpet.
Approx 1200 sq ft. $1300/mo. Call Carol
at 377-3852 or check dalyproperties.com
7-28-14-2

WALK TO CAMPUS 2BR2BA apts. 110 NW
9/h Terr. Sec system, W/O, high ceilings,
energy efficient, good parking, pets ok. $700/
mo Mitchell Realty 374-8579 8-15-16-2

Looking for a home? We have the
LARGEST selection of single family rent-
als in Gainesville. With over 100 properties
currently available, we're sure to have some-
thing to fit your style and budget. Visit our
website at www.edbaurmanagement.com,
or call us to find your new home today 352-
375-7104 ex 2.

Management Inc.

8-15-16-2

**WALK TO CAMPUS**
1/1 699/mo and 2/2 839/mo
W/D and Alarm INCLUDED
Ask about our SPECIALS!

Call 376-9607
8-15-15-2

Classifieds.
Continued on next page.
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For Rent For Rent For Rent ForRent For Rent
unfurnished unfurnished ) unfurnished ) unfurnished, unfurnished

4BR/2BA TOWNHOUSE
3 blks from campus. $1060/mo No pets. 231-
3002 8-15-15-2

4BR/2BA POOL HOME. Avail. August.
120yNE 12th St. Pool/Yard maint. included.
Chrystal Berg Rltr. @ 352-316-3822 7-14-
8-2

3BR/2BA house for Aug 1. Clean, central H/
AC, W/D, wood floors, roomy living area &
den. Yard service, bike to UP. 1025 NW 10th
Ave. $1140/mo to see call 352-336-6116 or
go to www.10houses.com 8-2-12-2

3BRrSBA Countryside Apt. W/D, utils, cable
2HBO, and DSL inci $425/rm/mo + $100
deposit. Call 954-680-0918, 954-328-2021
7-19-8-4

Available now -- 3BR/1 BA house with private
yard, window A/C, 920 NW 6th Ave. $600
edbaurmanagement.com 1731 NW 6th St.
375-7104 ex 2 7-28-11-2

August rental -- 1 BR 1 BA, cent A/C, water/
sewer, garage included, 1406 SW 18 Pl.
$425 edbaurmanagment.com 1731 NW 6th
St. 375-7104 ex 2 7-28-11-2

August rental 2BR/1BA duplex, walk to UF,
922 SW 6th Ave, off street parking $520
edbaurmanagement.com 1731 NW 6th St.
375-7104 ex 2 7-28-11-2

3BR/1 BA, central heat& air, fenced, screened
porch, really cute - small but adorable. 5350
SW 63rd Blvd. $650/mo. Avail August. Call
378-4626 or 262-4290 7-14-6-2

****DOWNTOWN****
1 BR apts avail now. Starting at $395/month.
Pets arranged. 216 SW 3rd Ave. Others
Avail. Call 371-3260 8-15-13-2

****STUDENTS****
1, 2, 3 & 4 BRs. Houses & apts avail for Fall.
All near campus. All price ranges. Call 371-
3260 8-15-13-2

A must see! Walk to UF! 1BR/1BA suite,
private entrance in a home, 2 blocks to UF.
Suite & home w/furn, utils, hi-speed internet,
cable, W/D, + parking all included for $650/
mo. Call 256-3323 7-14-6-2

4be&14 bath UTG condo. $1300/month.
Walk-in closets, W/D, balcony, pool.
Photos - www.rentalworkshop.com.
Close to campus! Very nice & great deal!
870-0904, 318-4553 7-21-8-2

*UPPER CLASS Students*
Perfect place to study

FREE cable w/ HBO/Show
FREE GARAGE*ALARM*WD

Gated entry*Computer lab
Wireless poolside*FREE Tanning

1,2&3brs**338-0003
8-15-13-2

Very nice 3BR/2BA house, Avail Aug 1st.
Ceramic tile throughout. Remodeled kitchen
& bath. Lg fenced yard. Close to campus.
$1125/mo. Drive by 3423 NW 1st Ct. Then
call for appt 377-2399 7-19-6-2

217 NW 35th St - 3BR/3BA $1200/mo.
Ceramic tile, large fenced yard, W/D, dish-
washer, carport, lawn care incl. Excellent
condition! Call Campus Realty 692-3800
7-19-6-2

Free Hi-Speed Internet
Walk/bike to UF & shopping. 2/2 only $665
* 3/2 only $775 0 www.tuscanbend.com
3009 SW Archer Rd. 377-0555 7-28-9-2

www.10houses.com .
3BR/1BA house for Aug near Duckpond.
wd firs, central H/AC, W/D, Ig bonus rm,
screened porch, nice fenced yard, lawn svc.
$900/mo. 915 NE 11th Ave 352-336-6116
8-2- 0-2

One BR apt for rent. 1 person, 1 car, no
smoking, no pets, no fleas. It is small, but
has it all. All until. pd. $360/mo, unfurnished.
Call Charlie "Whitey" Webb. 375-4373. Stop
by 1215 NE 20th Ave. 8-15-12-2

Historic house/apt downtown, 2BR/1BA
completely renovated. hdwd firs, ceramic
tile, w/d, over 1000 sq ft, $650/mo, available
now352-378-5919 7-14-5-2

*****Large 1 BR Studio*****
attached to beautiful, quiet, sunny home
with separate entrance 1 mile from campus.
Quiet grad desired $550/mo. Call 335-1217
7-14-5-2

****$900/mo****
3BR/2BA home for rent, avail now. Wood
floors, fenced yard, pets ok. Call for more
info 870-1194. 3516 NW 3rd St 7-28-9-2

1 Block from UFl
1BR and 2BR Apts Avail Summer or Fall.
See our list at www.merrilmanagement.net
updated daily or call Merrill Management Inc.
372-1494 7-21-7-2

2BR I BA Apts. $500-525/Mo
5 Bilks to UFt 840 Sq. Ft.
829 SW 5th Avenue, St. Croix Apts, Central
H & Air, InclIds Wtr, Swg, Pst Ctrl, Garbage.
Call Merrill Management Inc. 372-1494 7-
21-7-2

1 BLK TO UFI
2BR 1BA Apt. Carpet,
Central H & Air $635/Mo.
1234 SW 1st Avenue. Call Merrill
Management Inc. 372-1494
7-21-7-2

2 Blks to UFl
2BR 1 BA Apt. Wood Floors, Window A/C,
Nat gas ht. $475/Mo 314 NW 14th Street
Call Merrill Management Inc 372-1494 7-
21-7-2

Close to UF Law School
3BR 1 BA Home $900/Mo.
Wood Floors, Central H &Air
303 NW 36th Drive. Call Merrill
Management Inc. 372-1494 7-21-7-2

Must see to believe. Luxury and 10 min S
of Butler Plaza. W/D, Pets OK. No lease
required. Studio Apt in country. EASY drive
$350/mo. Must see 215-0396 7-14-5-2

4BR/2.5BA HOUSE
wood floors, central air, fenced yard. Walk
to UF. $1800/mo. Pets free. 424 NW 27th
Terrace. Call 262-7462 8-15-12-2

lBR/1BA APT for rent coming 10/1/05.
Spyglass Apts. Pets welcome. Fitness cen-
ter, pool, tennis court, screened in patio.
$594/mo. Call Natalya 283-6399 7-14-5-2

Downtown Historical House 5BR/2.5BA -
huge rooms - Hardwood - New tile in baths
- Off st. parking - Sec. system - NW 2nd
Ave. - $1650. Call 305-527-9315 -Avail Aug.
7-14-5-2

1BR/1BAAPT W/D hk ups, large screened
room, pets ok. $475/mo w/$500 sec dep.
3300 SW 23rd St. Apt 2. Call Candy or David
@352-371-3473 7-28-9-2

1 BR/i BA in 4BR/4BA at Countryside Apts. All
utilities inc. $400 per mo. Lease fall 2005 to
Spring 2006. Info 786-412-9337 8-15-12-2

2BR/1BA No lease. On bus line, W/D hook-
up, fresh carpet & paint, ceiling fans, no pets.
New cabinets & new tile. $450/mo + $450
security deposit. Call 374-7175. 7-19-11-2

Close to UF & Butler Plaza on bus rte
2BR/1BA duplex w/huge fenced backyard.
$630/mo 3829 SW 37th St. Avail 8/1 352-
371-5805 9-1-19-2

Luxury lBR/1BA in 2BR/2.5BA townhouse
apt. close to campus & sorority row! Huge
living area & kitchen, W/D, balcony in room.
Alarm sys. Call 561-213-5600. Avail in Aug.
7-14-5-2 -

*Huge 1/1 w/Balcony*
Walk to class

Next to sorority row
Oversized: Br, Ba, Closet,

& Kitchen
Want to take a look call 372-7111

8-15-12-2

2BR/1 BA house avail now. Fenced yard, AC/
H, W/D hk up. $625/mo. 1105 NE 10th Pl.
Call 262-4546. Owner/Realtor 7-26-8-2

AVAILABLE AUGUST 2005. 2BR/2.5BA
condo in Brighton Park. Incl W/D, pool, pvt
setting, on bus rt to UF every 8 min $800/mo.
Call 665-5361 7-21-7-2

JULY FREE
Great duplex 3 blocks to UF. Large 3BR with
W/D, $1100. Cozy 2BR w/lofts, $599 New
CH/AC, cool! Call Ed Baur Mgmt. 375-7104
7-14-5-2

Cheap 3BRs close to UF
625 NW 10th Ave $900
1417 NW 7th Ave $980
1418 NW 6th PI $950
Campus Realty 692-3800 8-15-11-2

VILLAGE LOFTAPTS.
1 BR LOFT APTS. 650 &750 sq ft. Starting
@ $450 mo. Quiet, wooded setting. FREE
monitored alarm system. 6400 SW 20th Ave.
Call 332-0720 8-31-17-2

Spacious 1/1 $615/mo. Rocky Point
Apartments. Fenced yard, available August
1. W/D hookup; on 9/34/35 bus routes. Pets
ok. Call Lena 813-453-6478 7-19-5-2

3/2 1250 sq ft condo on golf course. All ap-
pliances, amenities, pool. New carpet. Avail
immediately. 4204 NE 17th Terr. $875/mo
941-447-5453 7-14-4-2

3BR/2BA HOUSE w/2-car garage, all appli-
ances, maintenance-free front yard. Close
to UF & SFCC. $1200/mo. Call 215-9987
8-15-11-2

Condo for rent - Bellamy Forge 2BR/1.5BA,
new AC, carpet & paint less than 2 yrs old.
Quiet neighborhood. Available Aug 1. $750/
mo. Call Matt 262-6318 7-14-3-2

2 ROOMS 4. RENT!!!
house on NW 39 & 23 St.
a car garage, patio, backyard, $450 rent
includes everything. Call 786-252-2519,
Danny 7-14-3-2

1BR in a 3BR/2BA apt @ 1107 NW 8th St.
Move in Aug 1, $290/mo + utilities. Call
Emmit 352-339-6569 or Mike 352-235-4827
7-21-5-2

2 Blocks to Stadium
Walk to class - 1 BR/i BA
Separate living room, large kitchen
$400, Call 335-4790 7-21-5-2

Mansion for 5-8 students 920 SW 1st Ave
$2600/mo.
Large 4/3 3515 NW 7th Pl. $1500/yr or
$1600/10 mos.
Call 495-8612 or 377-1732 7-21-5-2

New 1800 sq ft 3BR/2BA home for rent.
Brand new neighborhood w/ pool. Great
schools. Quick drive to campus. $1500/mo.
Avail now. Call 331-0485 7-26-5-2

HOUSE WITH POOL
NW 4BR/3BA, 1 mi to UF. Lease starting
Aug. $1400/mo. 376-6183 7-21-4-2

TAYLOR SQUARE
Apts and Townhouses

621 SW 10th St Gainesville

WALK TO UF
Behind Norman Hall

BRAND NEW LEASING FOR FALL
CONTACT 352-332-2097

7-28-6-2

1BR/1BA $395/mo incl water & sewage.
Short bike ride to UF. Close to Publix. Close
to Wards. Painted wood firs, new appliances,
ceiling fans, porch, safe & quiet neighborhood.
$200 off 1st mo rent. Curtis 352-262-4584 7-
14-2-2

Great 3BR home w/ wood floors, CH/A,
screened porch, large BRs, carport. Walk
to campus. 104 NW 7th Te/r. $1200/mo. Call
371-3260. Others available. 8-24-10-2

Convenient to UF, Shands & VA. 1200sq ft.
3BR/2BA house. Fenced backyard, W/D.
Pets negotiable. $900/mo. Call 262-9131
7-14-2-2

DUCKPOND AREA - 2BR/1BA house for
rent. New cent. H/AC. W/D incl. $650/mo.
Avail 8/1. 731 NE 12th Ave. 386-454-8518
7-21-4-2

EFFICIENCY APT with deck overlooking
creek. Private whirlpool in large screen
porch. Small pet ok. UF 2 mi. $335/mo + 1/3
util, cbl. 1st, last, sec. 384-0111 8-15-9-2

Excellent 2BR home with small yard, perfect
condition, CH/A, ceramic tile, W/D hook-ups.
1023 NW 30th Ave. $750/mo 352-215-8815
8-24-10-2

CASABLANCA EAST! 2BR/2.5BA town-
house, W/D, porch, pool, cable and high
speed wireless internet. On bus route. Close
to UF and Shands! Avail Aug. $960/mo. Call
352-336-8986 7-26-5-2

3br/2ba beautiful home in quiet nw commu-
nity with pvt pool, clbhse. Tile & wood fi, w/d
hkups, fenced yd w/ lawn svc, garage, bus rt.
$1200neg avail 8/1. 256-3609. 7-26-5-2

Spacious 1BR apartment close to UF &
downtown. Central A/C, hardwood floors,
quiet neighborhood. $475/mo $300 sec
dep. Call Jeremy 871-2658. Available Aug
1st. 7-21-4-2

FANTASTIC HOUSE
3BR/2.5BA, huge floor plan; 2650 sq ft.

Immense party room with bar. Just a few
miles from UF. Hardwood floors, huge yard,
good neighborhood. Central AC and heat, 2

car garage, washer & dryer. $1250/mo.
Call 954-812-4884

7-21-4-2

3Bed/1 Bath $800month w/utilities. Walk to
UF, behind Bank of America, large space,
private courtyard, call 870-0904, 318-4553,
www.rentalworkshop.com 7-14-2-2

2/2 home w/garage in Milhopper area. 1 acre
with deer & cows across fence. $1000/mo
if you mow. $1200/mo if we mow. 352-377-
2150 8-4-8-2

1 BR avail in 3/3 townhuse in Rockwood
Villas. Avail Aug 1, 1 year lease re-
quired. $360/mo + 1/3 util. Email:
theoneandonlyant@aol.com or call 786-210-
8103 7-21-4-2

HUGE 1BR APT
3 blks north of UF. Hardwood firs, ceiling
fans, W/D. Great neighborhood. Lots of stor-
age. $575/mo 373-5295. 7-26-4-2

STUDIO APT $575/mo
Newly remodeled. Very close to campus,
near Swamp. College Park Apts. 1517 N.
5th Ave. Lease starts 8/12. 727-733-3686
7-21-3-2

2BR/2.5BA townhome. New tile, carpet &
paint. W/D, sec system, 1.5 mi to UF in NW.
$750/mo (pets ok). Available Aug. Call 352-
219-6340 7-19-2-2

3BR/1BAAPT - 1 block to UF
1227 SW 4th Ave. Apt #1
Cent H/AC, wood floors, parking & clean
Avail Aug -7th, $1125
Call 352-331-0590, 514-5060 cell. 7-26-4-2

STUDIO APT. 1 mi from UF. Completely
renovated, new appliances. Laundry on-site.
$495/mo 352-871-5928 7-28-5-2

STUDIO APT. Great downtown location.
Walk to Starbucks. 1st mo rent FREE. Can
be furnished. $515/mo. Available now. Call
954-463-4498 lv msg. 7-28-5-2

1/1 CONDO - 4 blocks to UF
Near UF, HSC, Sorority Row
Brand new kitchen, tile firs, patio, cent AC
Off-str parking, $600/mo incl water, swr, gbg
1st, last, sec. Avail 8/1 352-222-6344 8-
15-8-2

2BR/1BA apt. Small fenced yard. 815 NW
16th Ave. Available Aug. $550/mo. Prefer
grad student or couple. Call 870-0742 8-
19-2-2

2BR/1BA
6 Blocks from UF 1 Block from Mother
Earth. Pets OK $650/month 386-454-4440.
7-26-4-2

VERY NEAR UF
Efficiency. W/D, full kitchen. $380mo. Call
377-2930. 7-21-3-2

DOWNTOWN HISTORICAL HOUSE 5BR/
2.5BA - security 'sys, off street parking,
remodeled, w/washer & dryer hook-ups,
dishwasher. $1600. Available in, August. Call
305-527-9315. 7-28-5-2

2BR/1.5BA twnhm, W/D, DW, new applianc-
es, on bus route, NS, no pets, $625/mo Avail
August 1st. Call 352-335-0455. 8-15-8-2

Remodeled 3BR/1BA house in quiet NW
neighborhood. Hem kitchen, bath, masher,
dryer, cnetral ac, Ig bk yd. Close to UP & bus
route. $1100/mo. 1st & deposit only. 305-
297-4827. 7-26-4-2

3 rooms for rent $350/mo. Pet fee. Horse
board avail. Contact Jen 407-947-9748.
7-28-5-2

3BR/3BA at the Exchange
$499/mo., all included & furnished. Please
contact Ashley at 727-424-5552 8-15-8-3

"Copyrighted Material
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Subleases Subleases : Roommates -Roimmates Roommates

Female for 1BR/1BA in 2BR/2.5BA town-
house. Behind sorority row. Short walk to
campus. Avail ASAP. Price NEGOTIABLE.
Call 352-870-8902 8-4-30-3

Apartments Sublets & Roommates
All areas. Stu, 1 & 2 Bdrm; $400-1500
Shrt-Long & Furn-Unfurn
1-(877)FOR-RENT (367-7368)
WWW.SUBLET.COM 8-15-23-3

Sublet individual lease. Gainesville Place.
Ground floor. Unfurn. $360/mo. Starting Aug
05 to July 31, 06. Call 850-785-1777 Iv msg.
7-28-15-3

SUBLEASE STARTS AUG 1
Close 1BR/1BA Apt. $350/mol
NW 4th Ave, 400 sq ft, pets OK
Great landlords! Really Closel

Call Dave 494-2513 ASAP
7-19-6-3

1BR/1BA July 05 - July 06. $630/mo
unfurnished. W/D, new appliances, PET
FRIENDLY. Quiet area close to 34th and
Archer Rd. Please contact Elizabeth at 352-
372-1709 7-19-6-3

MUST SUBLET
$1000 CASH TO YOU!
New 3BR w/pvt BA. Exchange of G'ville 727-
480-4514, 727-455-2631 7-28-8-3

2BR/2BA at CAMPUS LODGE. Can move in
immediately. Offering it at a discount On the
third floor. Close to the lodge and pool Call
Jennifer at 235-1700 7-19-5-3

1 BR in 4BR/4 Bath w/private bath. Sublease
for Fall/Spring. On good bus #13 route. Rent
negotiable. Fully furnished: living room &
some in bedroom The Landings. 262-2832
7-21-5-3

1 BR/1 BA in 2BR/2BA furn apt. Female only.
All utils inc. Melrose Apts. $459/mo. Avail
Aug 05 thru Aug 06 Call 941-484-9761 7-
28-7-3

Countryside @ University Condo. 1 bedroom
avail in 4BR/4BA for $425. Cable, water, elec
incl except phone. Call Irvin (904) 610-0967
or email icheng@bellsouth.net 7-19-4-3

$250/mo utils incl for Aug to Dec. Clean
female for 1BR in 4BR apt. Indiv lease.
Furnished, 2 blocks to campus, pool, gated,
housekeeping, & trash pickup. 407-340-
9035, trix@ufl.edu 7-21-5-3

2BR/1BA APT avail Aug 1. Approx 1 mi.
from UF. Pets accepted. $540/mo. Phone
335-6303 or 538-4783 7-14-2-3

CHEAP APT
1 BR/1 BA apt. Pine Rush.
Nice, clean, comfortable, spacious
Furniture available. New carpet.
$429/mo. Call 352-219-1745. 7-21-3-3

Roommate$

Roommate Matching HERE
Oxford Manor 377-2777
The Landings 336-3838
The Laurels 335-4455
Cobblestone 377-2801
Hidden Lake 374-3866
8-15-25-4

Female roommate for one/two female UF
students. Quiet. Responsible. 60 second
walk to UF. Old house charm with all ameni-
ties. Avail Now. $400 - up. 352-538-2181.Lv
message Private Owner 8-15-25-4

Looking for a female roommate for Ig BR in
beautiful new house. Huge pool, pvt fence,
Close to UF & SFCC. Internet, HBO cable,
sec alarm & utils incl $500/mo.Avail Fall. Call
Jacqueline 352-395-7462 or 941-780-3526
7-28-93-4

Avail May 2 rooms in Ig house, 1 blk from
13th & University, $300 + split util, sec dep,
NS, no pets. Contact sor20@yahoo.com or
leave message at 352-870-7256 8-15-254-

Walk to Law School
Large BR in 4BR/2BA house 3 1L stu-
dents need roommate. Cable TV, wireless.
Available now. $425/share utilities. 770-639-
5958, dcdotson@ufl.edu 7-21-20-4

Female Roommate Needed
Kensington North $500/mo
includes utilities & cable
Union Properties 373-7578 8-15-25-4

VERY NICE HOUSE IN GREAT
NEIGHBORHOOD-Roommate for 3/2
house. Conv location, pool, volleyball, W/D,
ethernet, cable, NS, snail summer & fall
$380/mo + share utils. Jake 239-564-0069
7-28-20-4

Grad, upperclassmen or prof to share spa-
cious new 3BR/2BA house. -net & cable ind.
Must be neat clean & responsible. $425/mo
+ 1/3 util. Short or long term avail. 262-3989
8-15-24-4

S

"Copyrighted Material
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2BRs Avail in Charming NW house. Close
to Ward's Grocery, W/D, Share kitchen/BA.
Seeking serious student/professional, NS.
Furn opt. $250 + utils. No lease. Call 338-
2086 7-26-20-4

3rd Roommate needed - male. 2 min from
SFCC. 3BR new furnished townhome. Golf,
gated, $550/mo incl all util, inet & cable.
Avail 8/15/05. 1 year lease. No pets. Call
Mike 954-467-7070 or Jeff 954-240-3524
8-15-31-4

Sublets and Rooms Available
All Florida Areas; All Major US Cities
Browse available Rooms FREE!
www.MetroRoommates.com
1-(877)-For-Rent (367-7368) 8-15-23-4

1BR avail 8/1. 5 min to UF. Free digital
cable, $300/mo plus 1/3 until. Prefer female,
NS. No pets. 352-332-2234, 352-284-5119
7-14-16-4

$325 + 1/4 util. Private bath, walk-in
closet, W/D, balcony, pool & bus to
UF. University Terrace . Very nice!
www.rentalworkshop.com See photos.
318-4553, 870-0904 7-14-14-4

Female roommate, NS for fall. $500/mo + 1/
3 util 3BR/2.5BA. Brand new, fully furnished,
beautiful, 2500 sq ft, luxury townhome at
Regents Park Call 561-281-9274 7-28-13-4

Live in luxury above Dragonfly Sushi &
Starbucks. Downstairs BR w/pvt BA, stain-
less steel appliances, wd firs throughout,
balcony. $495/mo. Call Anthony 337-1330
7-28-13-4

Female roommate needed Aug. Looking
Glass Apts. - 30 seconds to UF. Floor Plan
B - $505/month plus utilities. Call Apt 0f/ce
352-376-1111 or Kim 407-761-5266 8-15-
15-4

Female roommate for furn room w/ bath in
Lexington Crossing. Includes everything
plus W/D, phone, internet, tanning. 1 yr
lease. $450/mo. 850-217-3907 7-14-8-4

ATTENTIONI F roommate needed for 2BR/
2.5BA condo. $350/mo + 1/2 utils. Must be
responsible, neat & clean. Avail nowl Call
Madgene @ 561-827-4970 7-21-10-4

Countryside - 2 rms in 4BR/4BA to share w/
2 females. Secure, poolside, cable, internet,
W/D. Free parking, on bus route. 10 min. to
UF. $400 utils incl. el7bear@aol.com,
386-676-9703, 386-235-5400 8-2-13-4

CAMPUS CLUB - 1 BR/1 BA in 4BR/3BA apt.
Avail Aug 20, 2005 -Aug 11, 2006. Sublease.
Will pay $200 transfer ree. 904-737-4014 7-
14-6-4

Lg furn. 3BR/3BA house 3806 SW 2nd Ave.
1 b/k to Newberry Rd w/in 1 mi of UF. About
3000 sq ft. Hdwd firs, no carpet, carport, Ig
front porch. Incl all utils, w/hi spd cbl. $550/
mo/rm. 407-363-7198, cell 407-234-1380
7-28-22-4

F for 1BR/1 BA in 2BR/2BA. Inc W/D, Ig kitch-
en, 2 closets/room, storage, poolside view &
patio. Bus every 10 min/8-10 min to campus.
$280 + utils. Call 352-371-6846 7-14-5-4

Female/male needed for 1 available bed/
bath in 3 bed/3 bath apt in Wndmesdows to
uhare with 2 females. Rent $335/month + 1/3
utilities. Call 352-258-1520 7-14-5-4

M needed for 2BR/2BA apt. Rockwood
Villas. 1st floor. Rent incl: basic cable, inter-
net, utils & furn. 9 mo lease $470/mo, 12 mo
lease $440/mo. Dalia@imecanic@aol.com,
305-299-1777 7-26-8-4

1stYrGrad Studnt looking for RoommateIs
House on Bus Route - no Car Needed
Free High Speed Internet & Free Cable
$450 per month everything included Call
Gene at 813-390-2411 7-14-5-4

Female roommate for NW 39 Ave home,
$475/mo, all utilities incl, fully furnished, pri-
vate BR, internet, W/D, avail ASAP, more info
870-5291 8-4-11-4

M/F roommate wanted for 2/1 apt. Lg bed-
rooms, cable, hi speed internet. $350/mo.
Call William at 514-9320. Walking distance
to stadium. 8-4-11-4

Beautiful home in trees on quiet street near
UF. Quiet for study. Gourmet kitchen, fire-
place, hi-spd DSL internet, cable TV, W/D,
cent A/C, Ig yard, cats welcome. $340 + utils.
352-271-8711 7-14-5-4

F Roommate for 1BR in 2/2 w/ private bath,
walk-in closet, furnished, include utils, W/D,
& hi-speed internet. $490/mo. Call 514-7741
Iv msg. 7-28-9-4

2 male roommates needed - serious stu-
dents to share 3BR/2BA house. Located
South of UF on Williston Rd. W/D, cable,
wireless DSL. $395/mo + 1/3 utils. Call 258-
9116 7-28-9-4

3BR/3BA Countryside Apt. W/D, utils, cable
w/ 2 HBO, and DSL inci $425/rm/mo + $100
deposit. Call 954-680-0918, 954-328-2021
7-19-8-4

* SW 42 Ln 1BR/1BA. New House 0
9 $450 utli ncl. M/F OK. By UF. Bus Rts 0
Q w/2 Med Students 858-200-5128 0

7-14-5-4

2 student rooms avail. Great house, great
roommates. Close to UF. W/D, dsl. Possible
pets. Small rm $240. Lg rm $275. Lease No
cash dep for UF stdt w/good credit: Call 371-
9409 8-31-18-4

1 female roommate needed for 3BR/3BA apt
in the Laurels. Rent around $500/mo utils
incl. Clean, huge room, large walk-in closet.
Avail 8/6, Call 727-501-2554. 7-19-6-4

$275/mo + 1/2 utils for 1BR in 2BR/1BA.
Funky old place. Walk to campus. Pleasant
F preferred./ Call 321-427-1879 or
cowchipss@aol.com: 1 yr lease. 7-14-5-4

Females for all rooms in beautiful fully furn
Univ Terr 4BR4BA all priv bath. Walk-in
closets. Great location 2 bus rts. 1 yr lease.
$415/mo incl utils, wireless internet, W/D, +
cable. Call 954-592-0521 7-14-5-4

Roommates needed for fall. Top floor, 4BR/
4BA @ UTW, $410/rm, W/D, Pool View,
cable & DSL incl. Close to UF, Bus rts 20, 21.
Call Macor 352-375-8888. 7-14-5-4

Female roommates for large 3BR/2BA town-
house w/ pool. Only 1 mile to UF. $450/mo
all utils, dig cable & hi spd net incl. Call 954-
298-7591 or amyb@ufl.edu. 8-15-12-4

1 room in 4BR/4BA apt to share w/3 males.
$335/mo + 1/4 utils & cable. On bus rte,
close to campus. Pool, hottub, NS, Christian
guys. 321-537-4086 ebhank@hotmail.com
7-14-5-4

**1 BLOCK TO UF**
Adorable brick house behind Norman. 2 bed
avail. 8/1. Fun/friendly roommates! Call 305-
322-4495, 954-895-8227 7-14-5-4

NEED OPEN-MINDED, RESPONSIBLE,
FUN YOUNG PROF/GRD STDT TO SHARE
NEW 3BR/3BA CONDO DOWNTOWN/
DUCKPONDG W/G, ETHERNET, PATIO, NO
PETS, NO, $550/MO + 1/3 UTIL 262-7899
8-4-11-4

M/F needed for 2BR townhome. W/D, DW,
spacious, very nice. Only $285 +1/2 utilities.
Across from Gainesville Place on 35th. Lease
negotiable. Call 352-256-1034 7-19-5-4

Share 3/2 house, NW Gainesville -
Rainbows. W/D, kitchen, patio. Located off
of 39th Ave. 10 mins to UF/SFCC. No pets,
already have 2 dogs. $400/mo, utils incl. Call
I[a 352-336-6108 7-21-6-4

1/1 in 3/3 apartment available August in
Heritage of Gainesville. On 9/34/35 bus
routes. $400/mo + 1/3 utils. W/D included
w/awesome roommates. Call Celine @ 201-
456-2803 7-19-5-4

Roommate wanted in large 3BR/2BA house
between SFCC & UF. DW, W/D, routed
DSL, cable, garage, porch, over 20 yrs old
required. $380/mo all utils incl. Call 352-514-
2250 7-19-5-4

2BR/1BA SW' 5th Ave by Cred Union/
Norman Hall/hospital/buses for city/UF.
Laundry/AC/furniture/c-fans. $300 + half
util. Quiet/Considerate f/m? Call 337-9746
7-19-13-4

**one roommate wanted**
in BEAUTIFUL, 4BR/2BA, BIG

house w/everything in the 300 club
only -$325/mo + 1/4 utilities

*395-6788 or lilgoody@ufl.edu*
8-15-11-4

2 rooms available in 3 BR house. Great loca-
tion, close to UF. Partially furnished. $375/
mo. Email vmarum@ufl.edu or call 375-2496
or 870-4723 7-21-5-4

Female for 2BR/2BA townhouse. Fully re-
modeled. 1/2 mi to UF. Pool located off patio.
On bus rt. $450/mo incl everything: cable,
internet, W/D, all utils. Quiet, pref sanrlous
stdt. Responsible. Stephanie 954-857-5618
8-2-8-4

**Countryside** 2BR/2BA avail in beautiful
condo by the pool. 1st stop on the bus rt.
Wood firs, porch, W/D. Cable, high spd in-
ternet. Awesome people $420 util included.
Avail Aug 1. Hurry and call Nicole 328-4551
8-2-8-4

Walk to UF & Stadium! Grad stud/prof,
couple ok. Spacious bedroom w/pvt entrance
& bath attached to 4/3 home. Clean, neat. &
N/S. On bus rte, near Publix & CVS. Parking,
cable, w/d, wifi, utls incl. Use of main house
common areas $750. Call 561-471-5021
8-2-8-4

Walk to Law School and Stadium! Grad
stud/prof for 5/4 home. Must be clean, neat,
N/S. On bus rte near Publix & CVS Parking,
cable, w/d, wi/fi, utils incl. Aug 1 $550-$575
Call 561-471-5021 8-2-8-4

Roommates Wanted! Countryside @
University 2 rooms left. Furnished: bed, desk,
common areas, W/D, utils, internet, basic ca-
ble, phone included. Email queenyb@uf.edu
or mstarksl@cfl.rr.com Phone: Baechle
(Bake-Lee) 407-463-6535 7-28-7-4

BEAUTIFUL HOUSE
Room with private bathroom, near UF,
Hospital, Butler Plaza, Available ASAP.
$300-$375/mo. Call John 352-372-5313
7-14-3-4

02 UF Senior females need a female room-
mate 0 $400/mo for own BR in new 1700 sq.
ft. house next to SFCC. Avail now. Call 283-
6279 8-24-11-4

DUCKPOND, NE Blvd -
Great space for art, gardening, , potlucks,
fun, studying. 3/2 on the creek. Bright living
& studio areas. 2BRs, $350, $400 + util. W/D.
Or share house w/ 1 person $500 374-7038
7-28-7-4

Rockwood Villas - 1BR/1BA avail in 3/3
condo. $400/mo + utils. Close to campus
& on bus route. Call Karly at 352-514-1617
leave message. 7-21-5-4

Male, close to campus, small furnished apt
on side of private home. Mature grad student
preferred. No pets. Quiet, clean, safe, cable,
patio. Avail 1 AUG. $430 per mo. utilities incl.
Lease, deposits. 378-2016 7-21-4-4

Roommate wanted for 1 room in 2BR/1BA
house. All utils incl. Rent $450/mo + sec.
dep. 6,9 & 12 mo. leases available. On the
75 bus route. 5 min from 9,20,34 & 5 routes.
442-2871 8-15-9-4

Ready now - 1BR/1BA in 2/2.5 condo. Tile
firs , WiG, SW, ncr. porch, community pool.
Room can be furn. Close to everything, on
34th btwn Archer & Wlliston. $375 + 1/2 util.
$100 dep. 615-584-7837 or 386-623-5760
8-15-9-4

*SUMMER SPECIAL $275/mo*
Female(s) for 1-2 BR in 3/2 house near UF,
Shands & VA. W/D. Pets ok, furn opt., avail
now. Jennifer 371-6228 please leave msg
7-28-6-4

Room in nice Valwood home w/ 2 fer-,nles.
$475/mo incl. all utils, EVERYTHING.
7824 SW 52nd Pl.
Call 378-4626, 871-0227 7-28-6-4

Furn, room in 4BR/4BA condo. All utils.,
cable w/ HBO and DSL internet incl. WiD
and walk-in closet $425/mo.
CALL JOSH 352-494-2394 7-26 5-4

Classifieds.
Continued on next page.
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Unfurn BR for rent in brand new, spacious
condo w/2 F, UF students. NW 55th St. Call
Lisa for details @ 352-514-1763 8-31-15-4

1 Bdrm - Pirvate Bath
NE Gvl Home - Quiet neighborhood, WID,
dishwasher, cable, central H/A $300/mo +
1/2 util 1st, last, $200 security. 375-5377,
373-6066, ask for Sue 7-28-6-4

Seeking NS, F to share beautiful 2BR re-
stored Victorian house in downtown G'ville.
$425/mo + 1/2 utilS. Call Melodye at 378-
1633 7-14-2-4

DUCKPOND
2 rooms in 2-story 3BR/2BA HOUSE. $100/
wk or $70/iwk + 1/3 utils. Full furnished. W/
D 514-3409. 7-28-6-4

F Roommate wanted to share 2BR/2BA spa-
cious apt. Close to campus. Rent $292.50/
mo + util. Move in Aug. Please call 407-687-
8188 7-19-3-4

1 room for rent in a great 2/1 Duckpond
house. Updated kitchen, wood floors, central
AC and heat. W/D. You must love dogs Avail
Aug. Lease length negotiable. $350/mo
OBO. Call Annie 352-284-1686 7-26-5-4

* Wanted: 1 F N/S pref. prof/grad roommate
for 2/2 apt in Pebble Creek S On-campus,
vaulted ceilings, security, W/D, gym, pool,
internet, cable. $415 + 1/2 utilities * 352-
219-4408 0 7-28-6-4

Room in NW home. $350/mo incl utils &
DSL. No pets. Mature male non drinker/
smoker. Availalbe immediately (flex). Call
Scott 335-8209 8-24-10-4

Roommate needed for 2BR/2BA, wood firs,
leather couches. Tennis courts, pool, hi-
speed internet, & digital cable. On 62nd by
the mall on the 20 bus rte. Pref Grad Student.
$495/mo. Call 904-891-1601 8-5-8-4

*** 2 roommates needed. New allergy-
free environment. 3BR apt, covered parking
avail. Cricket Club. On bus rte. Clubhouse,
pool, gym, laundry, gated. $500/mo incl utili-
ties. Call Jodi 352-494-0405 7-28-6-4

F roommate for a 3BR/2BA. Grad student/
prof. No pets, NS. Near 1-75 & Oaks Mall.
Avail immediately until mid Oct. #318/mo
+ 1/3 util. Pool, tennis, 24-hr gym. Elba
425-778-2460 (work) or elbarsan@ufl.edu.
7-28-5-4

Female roommate. Brand new apartment
for fall 2005! On Archer and 13th. 3/3 on top
floor. Finished. 5500 + utilities. No pets and
non-smoker. 305-525-0499 7-28-5-4

Clean, nice, responsible. post-grad female
seeks to share 3BR house. Hardwood floors,
natural yard, laundry. $300/mo + util. No
pets. 3 biks N of Law School. Call 373-9602.
Avail 7/15 or 8/1. 7-28-5-4

1 female needed for 1BR/1BA in 4BR/4BA
@ Countryside. S425/mo incl utils, cable,
internet, furn. Available mid-Aug. Call 727-
510-9346 7-28-5-4

NS ROOMMATE NEEDED for 3BR/2BA
1/2 acre home located on a quiet, wooded
street near mall. Must love dogs, but not
actually have one. $300/mo, everything incl
262-9630 8-15-8-4

FURNISHED ROOM
in a house w/big yard. 10 min from UF.
Mature, F, NS. Short lease OK. S400/mo inct
everything. 352-376-9960 8-2-6-4

College student looking for roommate. Living
in Piccadilly apt complex. 2BR/1BA, living
room, kitchen Poolside. Completely furn
except BR (some room for extra furn) Low
rent $323/mo 246-1637 8-2-6-4

Female for 2BR/2BA apt
Verh,.close to campus. Looking Glass Apts.
$460/mo + util. 239-560-0610 8-15-8-4

$245 MO RENT, male N/S
Quiet private home
Archer Rd location
Sec deposit + 1/2 electric
Info 375-6393 7-19-2-4

1BR in a 3BR/2BA HOUSE. 2-car garage,
near 34th & 16th. $350/mo + util. Dep
required. No pets. Call 386-290-0902 7-
21. -

M/F for 1BR/1BA in 3BR/3BA apt @
Heritage, bus routes 9, 35, walk-in closet,
W/D, dishwasher, pets ok, 5300/mo + 1/3
cable/Util. Avail NOW! Call Mark 904-477-
8156 7-28-5-4

GReal Estate,

Sell your house, condo, acreage, mobile
home and much more in the ALLIGATOR
CLASSIFIEDS! Reach over 24,000 possible
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